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    Oak Hills High School 
  7625 CATABA ROAD   �    OAK HILLS, CA  92344 

  PHONE:   (760) 244-2283    �    FAX:  (760) 947-1090 
                                      Principal: Larry Porras      Athletic Director: Darren Goodman 
 

Cross Country 
 

2015-2016 
 

    Date    Level    Opponent   Location Time 
 Wed. 9/2/15  Varsity  Victor Valley   Oak Hills 3:15 pm 

Sat 9/6/14  Varsity  Running Brave Inv.  Santa Fe Dam 8:00am 
  
 Sat.  9/12/15 All   Granite Hills Invite  Horsemans C.8:30am 
 
 Wed. 9/23/15 Varsity  MRL Cluster   Apple Valley 3:15 pm 
  
 Wed. 9/30/15 Varsity  San G/Fontana  San G  3:15 pm 
  
 Fri. 10/9/15 Varsity  Victor Valley   Oak Hills 3:00 pm 

Sat. 10/10/15 Varsity  twentynine palms invite-not confirmed TBA 
 
 Wed.  10/14/15 Varsity  MRL Cluster   Oak Hills 3:15 pm 
 
 Sat.  10/17/15 All   2014 Rockin’ Invite  Rubidoux HS  8:30am 
 
 Wed.  11/4/15 Varsity  MRL Cluster (Finals) VVC  10:00am 
 
 Sat.  11/15  Varsity  CIF Prelims      
 
 Sat.  11/22  Varsity  CIF Finals 
 
  
 
     
   


